



6<sup>th</sup> REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON AUGUST 20, 2019 @ FNDY HALL, "CONFIRMING THE APPOINTMENT OF HON. GRETCHEN F. VALDEZ AS SECTORAL REPRESENTATIVE ON INDIGENOUS CULTURAL COMMUNITIES AND AS AN EX-OFFICIO MEMBER OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN OF ISABELA;";





6<sup>th</sup> REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON AUGUST 20, 2019 @ FNDY HALL, "THE HONORABLE FAUSTINO U. DY IV, SP MEMBER, 6<sup>TH</sup> DISTRICT PRESIDED THE SESSION;"





 $6^{ ext{th}}$  REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON AUGUST 20, 2019 @ FNDY HALL